## L23000354628



(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Eddiness Entry Harrie)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800437480138

10/07/24--01014--005 \*\*25.00



## **Division of Corporations**

MOG2 L1 SUBJECT:	.(		
	Same of Lin	ued Lability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing	
		-	
rrease return an correspo	indence concerning his value	to the following	
	· .	Bill King	
		Name of Person	
		ABA Pro Inc.	
		Firm Company	
		225 Guarled Oaks Dr.	
		Address	
	P	onte Vedra Beach, FL 32082	
		City/State and Zip Code	····
	bking@aba-pro.net		
	E-mail address (	to be used for luture annual report not	fication)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Bill King		865 363-5464	
Name of Person  ABA Pro Inc.  Funt Company  2.25 Guarled Oaks Dr.  Address  Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082  CrysState and Zip Code  bkingtoraba-prounct  E-mail address ito be used for Intore annual report nonflication)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Bill King  865 363-5464  Area Code Daytine Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\begin{align*} \text{S25,00 Filing Fee} \( \begin{align*} \text{S30,00 Filing Fee} \( \begin{align*} \text{S30,00 Filing Fee} \( \begin{align*} \text{Certified Copy} \\ Certifi			
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
Registration Division of C P.O. Box 63:	Section Torporations 27	Registration Se Division of Co The Centre of I	rporations Fallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	MOC	12 T.I C				
(Name of the Limited	<del>l Liability Compa</del> X Florida Limited I	ny as it now appear Liability Company)	s on our records.)		<del></del> <del></del>	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Fial	bility Company				and assigned	
his amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:					
. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liab	ility company he	<u>re</u> :			
N/A						
te new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ids "Limited Liabil	hry Company," the de	esignation "LLC" or	the alibre	viation "L.L.C."	
nter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:	225 Gnarled Oaks Drive				
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:  Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE  Inter new mailing address, if applicable:  Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX;  If amending the registered agent and/or registered gent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:  225 Gin		Ponte Vedra Be	ach, F1 32082	:	100	
					-	
inter new mailing address, if applicable		N A				
ncipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS or new mailing address, if applicable:	$QX_I$			;	:	
Maiting address MAY BE A POST OF FICE BOX						
		address on our re	ecords, <u>enter the</u>	name o	f the new regist	
Name of New Registered Agent:	N.A			···		
New Registered Office Address:	225 Gnarled Oa	ıks Drive				
		Enter Flor	ida street address			
	Ponte Vedra Be	rach	Florid	la 3208	2	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, it this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Circ

Zip Code

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	William D. King	2631-A NW 41st St	Add
		Gainesville, FL 32606	
			ZChange
AMBR	RYKY, L.P.	225 GNARLED OAKS DRIVE	■Add
		Ponte Vedra Beach, Ft. 32082	□Remove
			= Change
			□Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			□Remove
			□Remove
		<del></del>	DRemove
			Change

			···	***************************************			<del></del>	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
<del></del>					**************************************			••••	
<u> </u>		<del></del>							
		· <del></del>		<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>		
			· —— · — · — ·					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			<del></del>		····				
	······				<del> </del>	····	· <del></del> · <del></del> · <del></del>		
		· <del></del>		<del></del>	<del></del>				
<del></del>	·		·			<del></del>		<del></del>	
								<del></del>	
				<del></del>			<del></del> ,		
	·				<del></del>			····	
			<del></del>						
		<del></del>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>			
Effective o	late, if other th	an the date o	f filing:	N A - Da	ite of filing	(	optional)		
an effective	e date is listed, the o	date must be spec	atic and cannot			re than 90 day	after tiling )		
	e date inserted in seffective date o				natatory films	requirement	s, this date v	ill not he liste	d as i
20ctiment	, criceric and c	b the technicie	in or mac 4	iccoms					
		matte material and only 1					er de error	alalah dan afasa	46.
record spe rd is filed	ecifies a delayed	enecuve date, i	out not an err	ective time, a	ara mara na o	n (ne earner	oi: (o) - i ne	oon day aner	tne
					_				
	SEPTEMB	BER 3	2	023/					
S 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			*/	///	0			
Dated					~ ~ 1	-			
Dated			1/2/4	17/1	KINK				

especial printed panie of signal